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DENOTES ASHPHALT SHINGLES
- SEE SECTION 073113

DENOTES MEMBRANE 
ROOF
- SEE SECTION 075323

DENOTES TAPERED 
INSULATION 
BELOW MEMBRANE ROOF 
- SEE SECTION 075323

DENOTES ROOF CRICKET
- SEE SECTION 075323

DENOTES PROTECTION MEMBRANE
- SEE SECTION 073113
• INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
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ACT-1
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
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ACT-1
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GWB-1
9'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

GWB-2
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ACT-1
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ACT-1
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ACT-1
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ACT-2
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

GWB-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

A: 185 SF

MECH PH1
123.1

A: 145 SF

MECH / SPR
123

A: 18 SF

CLO
115.1

A: 95 SF

STAFF SGT
115 A: 579 SF

CORR
005

A: 41 SF

VESTIBULE
006

A: 471 SF

SALLY PORT
109

A: 684 SF

INTAKE /
BOOKING

108

A: 318 SF

PATROL OFFICERS
114

A: 60 SF

BATHROOM
113

A: 521 SF

EVIDENCE
STORAGE

112

A: 210 SF

PATROL SGT
116

A: 155 SF

MECH / IT / ELEC
120

A: 135 SF

DAY OFFICE
122

A: 60 SF

T
121

A: 124 SF

F - TOILETS
118

A: 174 SF

M - TOILETS
119

A: 48 SF

VEST
009

A: 649 SF

CORR
004

A: 334 SF

CORR
010

A: 198 SF

DETECTIVES
107

A: 214 SF

PUBLIC LOBBY
002

A: 18 SF

CLO
001.1

A: 123 SF

VESTIBULE
001

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

A: 210 SF

MEN'S
106

A: 105 SF

CORR
003

A: 180 SF

WOMENS
105

A: 69 SF

DISP BREAK
102

A: 137 SF

INTERVIEW
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A: 106 SF

CORR
007

A: 70 SF

DISP SUP
103A

A: 61 SF

DISPATCH ENTRY
008

A: 57 SF

STAFF T
101.1

A: 322 SF

CALL / DISPATCH
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A: 22 SF
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101.2
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STAIR TOWER 1
ST1
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EMR
E1.1

A: 75 SF

ELEVATOR
E1

A: 650 SF

COMMUNITY
ROOM / EOC
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KIT
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

A: 601 SF

FITNESS / AGILITY
117

A: 34 SF

STR
117.1

A: 41 SF

STR
110.1

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

PAINT UNDERSIDE OF STAIRS & LANDINGS

A: 210 SF

STAIR TOWER 2
ST2

PAINT UNDERSIDE OF STAIRS & LANDINGS

A: 4,636 SF

APPARATUS BAY
134

A: 357 SF

BUNKER GEAR
125

A: 161 SF

TOOL STORAGE
127

A: 1,836 SF

GARAGE
124

A: 198 SF

DECONTAMINATION
131

A: 63 SF

CORR
014

A: 475 SF

MEN'S LOCKER
ROOM

126
A: 247 SF

WOMEN'S
LOCKER ROOM

128

A: 95 SF

CASCADE
132

A: 85 SF

VESTIBULE
015

A: 281 SF

HOSE TOWER
133

ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.

A: 89 SF

LAUNDRY
130

PAINT EXPOSED ROOF DECK AND STRUCTURE

PAINT EXPOSED ROOF DECK AND STRUCTURE

Clarifications:
1. need to review types of ACT ceilings in each 

room
2. need to review safety/specialty ceiling 

requirements
3. exposed ceilings at Garage/APPARATUS BAY?

PAINT EXPOSED ROOF 
DECK AND STRUCTURE

PAINT 
EXPOSED 
ROOF DECK 
AND 
STRUCTURE

PAINT 
EXPOSED 
ROOF DECK 
AND 
STRUCTURE

PAINT 
EXPOSED 
ROOF DECK 
AND 
STRUCTURE

GWB-2
8'-0" A.F.F.

A: 51 SF

T
108.2
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1. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 
VERIFYING ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.  ANY 
DISCREPANCY BETWEEN CONSTRUCTION 
DOCUMENTS AND FIELD CONDITIONS IS TO 
BE PROMPTLY COMMUNICATED TO 
ARCHITECT FOR CLARIFICATION.

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL 
EXISTING CEILING CONDITIONS TO 
CONFIRM SCOPE OF WORK FOR INDIVIDUAL 
CEILING MATERIALS.

3. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DWGS. FOR FIXTURE 
TYPE, FIXTURE SIZE, MOUNTING, AND 
FIXTURES NOT SHOWN IN THIS DRAWING.

4. REFER TO MECHANICAL DWGS. FOR DUCT 
AND REGISTER SIZE, AND ITEMS NOT 
SHOWN IN THIS DRAWING. 

5. ALL RATED ASSEMBLIES ARE TO BE 
CONSTRUCTED PER REFERENCED UL 
LISTINGS

RC PLAN  KEYNOTES:

A. TEXT HERE

MATCHLINE

RC PLAN LEGEND:

STRUCTURAL GRID LINE

A
KEYNOTE, SEE RC PLAN 
KEYNOTE CODES ABOVE

NEW CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION
TO REMAIN

1i
1' - 0" A.F.F.

CEILING TAG

CEILING TYPE DESIGNATION,
SEE RC PLAN FINISH LEGEND

CEILING HEIGHT, FROM 
FINISHED FLOOR

RC PLAN FIXTURE LEGEND:

TROFFER AND RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURES

SURFACE MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES

TROFFER LIGHT FIXTURE
(24" X 24" SHOWN)

RECESSED CAN FIXTURE

DIRECTIONAL RECESSED 
CAN FIXTURE

LINEAR SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

ROUND SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

LINEAR UTILITY SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

RC PLAN FINISHES LEGEND:

• EXISTING FINISHES TO REMAIN UNLESS 
OTHERWISE DESIGNATED ON ROOM TAGS
OR OTHER NOTES

WALLS/BASE/FLOORS:

CEILINGS:

(SEE FLOOR PLANS)

C0 - EXISTING TO REMAIN, PTD
C1 -
C2 -

GENERAL FINISH NOTES:

SUPPLY  AIR DIFFUSER

RETURN AIR GRILLE or
RECESSED EXHAUST FAN

EXIT SIGN

CEILING FAN

MECHANICAL REGISTERS AND GRILLES

PENDANT LIGHT FIXTURES

WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES

MISCELLANEOUS FIXTURES

TRACK LIGHTING

SMALL PENDANT FIXTURE

LARGE ROUND 
PENDANT FIXTURE

LINEAR PENDANT FIXTURE

LINEAR WALL FIXTURE

WALL SCONCE FIXTURE

EMERGENCY LIGHT FIXTURE
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PAINT EXPOSED ROOF DECK AND STRUCTURE

A: 79 SF

BUNK AREA
231

A: 65 SF

T / SHOWER
232

A: 391 SF

DAY ROOM
219

A: 54 SF

SHOWER
218.1

A: 362 SF

M - LOCKER
217

A: 79 SF

SHOWER - F
216.1

A: 245 SF

CENTRAL BREAK
ROOM

201
A: 130 SF

BUNK
202

A: 75 SF

ELEVATOR
E1

A: 241 SF

STAIR TOWER 1
ST1

A: 210 SF

STAIR TOWER 2
ST2

A: 52 SF

T / SHOWER
234

A: 122 SF

QM
230

A: 148 SF

CAPTAIN
211

A: 188 SF

POLICE CHIEF
213

A: 131 SF

LIEUT / EMT
239 A: 120 SF

LIEUT / EMT
240

A: 77 SF

PROSECUTER
214
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LIEUTENANT
215
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CONFERENCE
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A: 155 SF
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216
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ADMIN ASST
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203
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T
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T
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BUNK
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BUNK
235

A: 195 SF

KITCHEN
220

A: 79 SF

BUNK
236

A: 35 SF

PANTRY
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.
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ACT-1
8'-0" A.F.F.
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GENERAL RC PLAN  NOTES:

1. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 
VERIFYING ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.  ANY 
DISCREPANCY BETWEEN CONSTRUCTION 
DOCUMENTS AND FIELD CONDITIONS IS TO 
BE PROMPTLY COMMUNICATED TO 
ARCHITECT FOR CLARIFICATION.

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL 
EXISTING CEILING CONDITIONS TO 
CONFIRM SCOPE OF WORK FOR INDIVIDUAL 
CEILING MATERIALS.

3. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DWGS. FOR FIXTURE 
TYPE, FIXTURE SIZE, MOUNTING, AND 
FIXTURES NOT SHOWN IN THIS DRAWING.

4. REFER TO MECHANICAL DWGS. FOR DUCT 
AND REGISTER SIZE, AND ITEMS NOT 
SHOWN IN THIS DRAWING. 

5. ALL RATED ASSEMBLIES ARE TO BE 
CONSTRUCTED PER REFERENCED UL 
LISTINGS

RC PLAN  KEYNOTES:
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MATCHLINE

RC PLAN LEGEND:
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A
KEYNOTE, SEE RC PLAN 
KEYNOTE CODES ABOVE

NEW CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION
TO REMAIN

1i
1' - 0" A.F.F.

CEILING TAG

CEILING TYPE DESIGNATION,
SEE RC PLAN FINISH LEGEND

CEILING HEIGHT, FROM 
FINISHED FLOOR

RC PLAN FIXTURE LEGEND:

TROFFER AND RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURES

SURFACE MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES

TROFFER LIGHT FIXTURE
(24" X 24" SHOWN)

RECESSED CAN FIXTURE

DIRECTIONAL RECESSED 
CAN FIXTURE

LINEAR SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

ROUND SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

LINEAR UTILITY SURFACE 
MOUNTED FIXTURE

RC PLAN FINISHES LEGEND:

• EXISTING FINISHES TO REMAIN UNLESS 
OTHERWISE DESIGNATED ON ROOM TAGS
OR OTHER NOTES

WALLS/BASE/FLOORS:

CEILINGS:

(SEE FLOOR PLANS)

C0 - EXISTING TO REMAIN, PTD
C1 -
C2 -

GENERAL FINISH NOTES:

SUPPLY  AIR DIFFUSER

RETURN AIR GRILLE or
RECESSED EXHAUST FAN

EXIT SIGN

CEILING FAN

MECHANICAL REGISTERS AND GRILLES

PENDANT LIGHT FIXTURES

WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES

MISCELLANEOUS FIXTURES

TRACK LIGHTING

SMALL PENDANT FIXTURE

LARGE ROUND 
PENDANT FIXTURE

LINEAR PENDANT FIXTURE

LINEAR WALL FIXTURE

WALL SCONCE FIXTURE

EMERGENCY LIGHT FIXTURE
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LEVEL 1
100'-0"

LEVEL 2
110'-11 1/2"

EXISTING ROOF
120'-0"

1'-2"

CONCRETE FOUNDATION MASONRY MEMBRANE FLASHING

GROUT SOLID

RIGID INSULATION PERIMETER BOARD

THRU-WALL FLASHING

WEEP VENTS

HOLED RAP-TIE MASONRY ANCHOR

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - 3"

GYPSUM SHEATHING

METAL STUD INFILLPLYWOOD WINDOW BUCK

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW SILL

ALUMINUM WINDOW

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD -
4'-0" MIN

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD - FULL 
HGT TO FOOTING

CONCRETE SLAB

6MIL POLY UNDER-SLAB 
VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEADER

STEEL FRAME PER S-DWG'S

COMPOSITE DECK PER S-DWG'S

STEEL LINTEL PER S-DWG'S

THRU-WALL FLASHING

STEEL FLOOR FRAMING PER S-DWG'S

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - 3"

GYPSUM SHEATHING

METAL STUD INFILL

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEAD

VENTED SOFFIT

BORAL TRIM - PTD (TYP)

MASONRY VENEER PER ELEVATIONS

WOOD TRUSS

AIR BAFFLES AT EACH BAY

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - CONTINUOUS 
CONTACT BETWEEN WALL INSULATION AND 
ROOF SHEATHING

BITHUTHANE ICE AND 
WATER SHIELD AT ALL 
EAVES

ALUMINUM DRIPEDGE

ARCHITECTURAL ASPHALT SHINGLES

30LB ROOFING FELT UNDERLAYMENT (TYP)

LEVEL 1
100'-0"

LEVEL 2
110'-11 1/2"

EXISTING ROOF
120'-0"

CONCRETE FOUNDATION MASONRY MEMBRANE FLASHING

GROUT SOLID

RIGID INSULATION PERIMETER BOARD

THRU-WALL FLASHING

WEEP VENTS

HOLED RAP-TIE MASONRY ANCHOR

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - 3"

GYPSUM SHEATHING

METAL STUD INFILL
PLYWOOD WINDOW BUCK

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW SILL

ALUMINUM WINDOW

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD -
4'-0" MIN

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD - FULL 
HGT TO FOOTING

CONCRETE SLAB

6MIL POLY UNDER-SLAB 
VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEADER

STEEL FRAME PER S-DWG'S

COMPOSITE DECK PER S-DWG'S

STEEL LINTEL PER S-DWG'S

THRU-WALL FLASHING

STEEL FLOOR FRAMING PER S-DWG'S

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - 3"

GYPSUM SHEATHING

METAL STUD INFILL

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEAD

VENTED SOFFIT

BORAL TRIM - PTD (TYP)

MASONRY VENEER PER ELEVATIONS

WOOD TRUSS

AIR BAFFLES AT EACH BAY

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - CONTINUOUS 
CONTACT BETWEEN WALL INSULATION AND 
ROOF SHEATHING

BITHUTHANE ICE AND 
WATER SHIELD AT ALL 
EAVES

ALUMINUM DRIPEDGE

ARCHITECTURAL ASPHALT SHINGLES

30LB ROOFING FELT UNDERLAYMENT (TYP)

CMU VENEER - PTD

EXTERIOR PARKING COVER -
SEE S-DWG'S FOR FRAMING

SOLID SURFACE SILL

METAL STUD INFILL

FLOORING PER FINISH PLANS

GWB FINISH

LEVEL 1
100'-0"

LEVEL 2
110'-11 1/2"

EXISTING ROOF
120'-0"

18
'-4

"

CONCRETE FOUNDATION
MASONRY MEMBRANE FLASHING

GROUT SOLID

RIGID INSULATION PERIMETER BOARD

THRU-WALL FLASHING

WEEP VENTS

HOLED RAP-TIE MASONRY ANCHOR

SPRAY-FOAM INSULATION - 3"

GYPSUM SHEATHING

CMU INTERIOR FINISH

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD -
4'-0" MIN

2" RIGID INS PERIMETER BOARD - FULL 
HGT TO FOOTING

CONCRETE SLAB

6MIL POLY UNDER-SLAB 
VAPOR BARRIER

MASONRY VENEER PER ELEVATIONS

CAST STONE WINDOW SILL

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEADER

STEEL LINTEL PER S-DWG'S

THRU-WALL FLASHING

PEEL AND STICK A/V BARRIER

MASONRY VENEER PER ELEVATIONS

PEEL AND STICK AIR / VAPOR BARRIER

MASONRY VENEER PER ELEVATIONS

CAST STONE WINDOW SILL

CAST-STONE WINDOW HEADER

STEEL LINTEL PER S-DWG'S

THRU-WALL FLASHING

PEEL AND STICK A/V BARRIER

BAR JOISTS PER S-DWG'S

POLYISOCYANURATE RIGID INSULATION

METAL DECKING PER S-DWG'S

TAPERED RIGID INSULATION

EPDM ROOFING MEMBRANE

PARAPET

BORAL 1X TRIM - PTD

FYPON POLYURETHANE CROWN

BLOCKING AS REQUIRED

METAL CAP

LEVEL 1
100'-0"

LEVEL 2
110'-11 1/2"

EXISTING ROOF
120'-0"
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UP UP

FINISHES LEGEND

WALLS

W1 PAINT (SEE PLAN FOR ACCENT 
WALL "AW")
W2 PAINT MULTI-COLOR W/GWB 
REVEALS *
W3  TILE - WET WALL ONLY -
TO 7'AFF / PAINT ABOVE
W4 TILE 7' AFF HEIGHT

BASIS OF DESIGN: DAL-TILE
3"X6" RITTENHOUSE SQUARE
ACCENT 1"X1" KEYSTONES 

W5 FINISH CARPENTRY, SEE 
ELEVATIONS
W6 FIBERGLASS REINFORCED 
PLASTIC PANELS TO 60" AFF 
(06 83 16 )

FINISH NOTES

1. ALL RESILIENT AND CARPET 
FLOORING TO HAVE 20% ACCENT 
COLOR.

2. EVERY ROOM, INCLUDING 
CORRIDORS, TO HAVE (1) ACCENT 
WALL. (3) ACCENT COLORS 
MINIMUM. FINAL LOCATIONS TO BE 
COORDINATED IN FIELD.

3. MOP SINK @ JAN CL TO HAVE FRP 
PANEL 48" HIGH, 48" WIDE 
CENTERED ON SINK.

A TRENCH DRAIN

AW1 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 1

AW2 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 2

AW3 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 3

B

05 53 05 EXTERIOR GRATING - INSTALL 
BAR ORIENTATION PERPENDICULAR TO 
THE PATH OF TRAVEL (PARALLEL WITH 
CLOSED DOOR LEAF)
SIZE: 8' X 12', 4'X20'

ACCENT WALL DESIGNATIONS
(NOTE: TO BE DETERMINED IN 
FIELD, SEE NOTE ABOVE RE: 
SCOPING)

B1 4" RESILIENT BASE (09 65 00)
B2 FINISH CARPENTRY, SEE 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

F2 PORCELAIN TILE (09 30 00)BASE

FLOORS

F1 RESILIENT TILE (09 65 00)

F3 CONCRETE, PTD (04 43 13)

F4 RUBBER STAIR TREADS, RISERS, 
LANDINGS, FLOORS (09 65 00)

F2 (FIELD + 15% ACCENT)

F4

F6 CARPET TILE CARPET (09 68 13)

CPT6/0 (FIELD)
F1/0 (FIELD) 

F8 ENTRANCE GRID (12 38 13)

F1/1 ACCENT COLOR 1

F1/2 ACCENT COLOR 2

F1/3 ACCENT COLOR 3

CPT6/0 (FIELD)

F3
F9

F9 CONCRETE, UNFINISHED (04 43 13)

F8: PEDIGRID WALK OFF
BASIS OF DESIGN: 

F7 METAL GRATING (05 53 05)

F7: METAL GRATING A
F1/4 LVT PLANK

FLOORS

F10

F10 EPOXY FLOORING

B

B
1/

8"
 /

 1
2"

1/
8"

 /
 1

2"
1/

8"
 /

 1
2"

1/
8"

 /
 1

2"
1/

8"
 /

 1
2"

1/
8"

 /
 1

2"

A

A

A

1/8" / 12" 1/8" / 12"1/8" / 12"1/8" / 12"1/8" / 12" 1/8" / 12" 1/8" / 12" 1/8" / 12"

A: 1,836 SF

GARAGE

124

A: 210 SF

PATROL SGT

116

A: 318 SF

PATROL OFFICERS

114

A: 521 SF

EVIDENCE STORAGE

112

A: 601 SF

FITNESS / AGILITY

117

A: 650 SF

COMMUNITY ROOM /
EOC

110

A: 322 SF

CALL / DISPATCH

101

A: 180 SF

WOMENS

105

A: 210 SF

MEN'S

106

A: 137 SF

INTERVIEW

104

A: 69 SF

DISP BREAK

102

A: 70 SF

DISP SUP

103A

A: 471 SF

SALLY PORT

109

A: 684 SF

INTAKE / BOOKING

108

A: 475 SF

MEN'S LOCKER ROOM

126

A: 247 SF

WOMEN'S LOCKER
ROOM

128

A: 198 SF

DECONTAMINATION

131

A: 281 SF

HOSE TOWER

133

A: 161 SF

TOOL STORAGE

127

A: 357 SF

BUNKER GEAR

125

A: 95 SF

CASCADE

132

A: 135 SF

DAY OFFICE

122

A: 185 SF

MECH PH1

123.1

A: 145 SF

MECH / SPR

123

A: 1,836 SF

GARAGE

124

A: 4,636 SF

APPARATUS BAY

134

A: 174 SF

M - TOILETS

119

A: 124 SF

F - TOILETS

118

A: 210 SF

STAIR TOWER 2

ST2
A: 241 SF

STAIR TOWER 1

ST1
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ROOF BELOW

A: 130 SF

BUNK

202

A: 109 SF

BUNK

204

A: 92 SF

MUNICIPAL CONS
OFFICER

205

A: 101 SF

INVESTIGATOR

206

A: 245 SF

CENTRAL BREAK
ROOM

201

A: 284 SF

LONG TERM FILE

203

A: 133 SF

ADMIN ASST

210

A: 148 SF

CAPTAIN

211

A: 188 SF

POLICE CHIEF

213

A: 77 SF

PROSECUTER

214

A: 88 SF

LIEUTENANT

215

A: 200 SF

CONFERENCE ROOM

212

A: 78 SF

T

208

A: 90 SF

T

207

A: 127 SF

L/EMT

241

A: 126 SF

CONFERENCE

229

A: 179 SF

FD - CHIEF

227

A: 122 SF

FD - ADMIN ASST

226

A: 197 SF

DEPUTY

225

A: 120 SF

LIEUT / EMT

240

A: 108 SF

LIEUT / EMT

238

A: 122 SF

QM

230

A: 131 SF

LIEUT / EMT

239

A: 79 SF

BUNK

237

A: 79 SF

BUNK

236

A: 79 SF

BUNK

235

A: 79 SF

BUNK

233

A: 79 SF

BUNK AREA

231

A: 391 SF

DAY ROOM

219A: 195 SF

KITCHEN

220
A: 362 SF

M - LOCKER

217

A: 155 SF

F - LOCKER

216

A: 138 SF

QUARTERMASTER

222

FINISHES LEGEND

WALLS

W1 PAINT (SEE PLAN FOR ACCENT 
WALL "AW")
W2 PAINT MULTI-COLOR W/GWB 
REVEALS *
W3  TILE - WET WALL ONLY -
TO 7'AFF / PAINT ABOVE
W4 TILE 7' AFF HEIGHT

BASIS OF DESIGN: DAL-TILE
3"X6" RITTENHOUSE SQUARE
ACCENT 1"X1" KEYSTONES 

W5 FINISH CARPENTRY, SEE 
ELEVATIONS
W6 FIBERGLASS REINFORCED 
PLASTIC PANELS TO 60" AFF 
(06 83 16 )

FINISH NOTES

1. ALL RESILIENT AND CARPET 
FLOORING TO HAVE 20% ACCENT 
COLOR.

2. EVERY ROOM, INCLUDING 
CORRIDORS, TO HAVE (1) ACCENT 
WALL. (3) ACCENT COLORS 
MINIMUM. FINAL LOCATIONS TO BE 
COORDINATED IN FIELD.

3. MOP SINK @ JAN CL TO HAVE FRP 
PANEL 48" HIGH, 48" WIDE 
CENTERED ON SINK.

A TRENCH DRAIN

AW1 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 1

AW2 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 2

AW3 ACCENT WALL - COLOR 3

B

05 53 05 EXTERIOR GRATING - INSTALL 
BAR ORIENTATION PERPENDICULAR TO 
THE PATH OF TRAVEL (PARALLEL WITH 
CLOSED DOOR LEAF)
SIZE: 8' X 12', 4'X20'

ACCENT WALL DESIGNATIONS
(NOTE: TO BE DETERMINED IN 
FIELD, SEE NOTE ABOVE RE: 
SCOPING)

B1 4" RESILIENT BASE (09 65 00)
B2 FINISH CARPENTRY, SEE 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

F2 PORCELAIN TILE (09 30 00)BASE

FLOORS

F1 RESILIENT TILE (09 65 00)

F3 CONCRETE, PTD (04 43 13)

F4 RUBBER STAIR TREADS, RISERS, 
LANDINGS, FLOORS (09 65 00)

F2 (FIELD + 15% ACCENT)

F4

F6 CARPET TILE CARPET (09 68 13)

CPT6/0 (FIELD)
F1/0 (FIELD) 

F8 ENTRANCE GRID (12 38 13)

F1/1 ACCENT COLOR 1

F1/2 ACCENT COLOR 2

F1/3 ACCENT COLOR 3

CPT6/0 (FIELD)

F3
F9

F9 CONCRETE, UNFINISHED (04 43 13)

F8: PEDIGRID WALK OFF
BASIS OF DESIGN: 

F7 METAL GRATING (05 53 05)

F7: METAL GRATING A
F1/4 LVT PLANK

FLOORS

F10

F10 EPOXY FLOORING
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